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EVALUATION RESULTS and FINAL RANKING of the 

PROPOSALS 

submitted in the Research Area 

1. Economy 

4th Call for Action “Science and Society” - Emblematic Action entitled 

“Interventions to address the economic and social effects of the  

COVID-19 pandemic” 

The evaluation process of the proposals submitted under the 4th Call for Action “Science and Society” - 
Emblematic Action entitled “Interventions to address the economic and social effects of the COVID-19 
pandemic” (Ref. No. 24764/05.05.2020) in the Research Area 1 “Economy” has been concluded with 
the examination of the objections against the evaluation decisions, as well as the issuance and 
dissemination of the decisions of the Objection Committee [Ref. No. (H.F.R.I.) 34352/08.03.2021]. 
Following the completion of the aforementioned process and the Decision of the H.F.R.I.’s Scientific 

Council (SC) (Ref. No. 34782/19.03.2021) regarding the publishing of the Final Evaluation Results and 

the Final Ranking Tables, here follow for the above mentioned Research Area: 

1. The final ranking table of the Proposals listed by descending score. 

2. The final ranking table of the Proposals listed by ascending number. 

The allocation of the proposals to the Research Areas is based on the statement made by the Principal 

Investigator during the proposal submission. 

In order to be considered for funding a proposal must achieve an overall score above 70.  
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FINAL RANKING TABLES 

 _________ Research Area 1 “Economy” _____________  

Research Area 1. Economy 

Tables RA1.1 and RA1.2 below present the Final Ranking of the Proposals in the Research Area 1. 

“Economy”, listed by descending total score and by ascending number respectively.  Considering the 

available budget of the Call, it is estimated that 5 proposals may be funded. Nevertheless, no 

commitment is made by the H.F.R.I. in this regard. 

RA1.1. Final Ranking Table of the Proposals listed by descending 

total score 

RESEARCH AREA 1. ECONOMY 
A/N Proposal No. Total score 

1. 5007 96.3 

2. 4887 94.9 

3. 5138 94.25 

4. 5098 92 

5. 4890 90.2 

6. 4882 87.6 

7. 4949 85.7 

8. 5070 83.7 

9. 4777 80.25 

10. 5015 80 

11. 5034 79.7 

12. 5106 79.25 

13. 4923 79.2 

14. 5012 78.75 

15. 5090 78.5 

16. 4976 77 

17. 5017 76.85 

18. 5116 76.75 

19. 5141 76.1 

20. 5137 76.05 

21. 4870 76 
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22. 5109 74.6 

23. 4966 73.95 

24. 4978 73.3 

25. 5092 73 

26. 4805 72.6 

27. 4993 72 

28. 5013 71.65 

29. 4977 71.5 

30. 4956 71.45 

31. 5120 70.75 

32. 4987 70.25 

33. 5045 70 

34. 5079 69.25 

35. 4999 68 

36. 5031 67.85 

37. 5126 65.8 

38. 5069 63 

39. 4907 57.65 
 

RA1.2. Final Ranking Table of the Proposals listed by ascending 

number 

RESEARCH AREA 1. ECONOMY 

A/N Proposal No. Total score 

1. 4777 80.25 

2. 4805 72.6 

3. 4870 76 

4. 4882 87.6 

5. 4887 94.9 

6. 4890 90.2 

7. 4907 57.65 

8. 4923 79.2 

9. 4949 85.7 

10. 4956 71.45 
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11. 4966 73.95 

12. 4976 77 

13. 4977 71.5 

14. 4978 73.3 

15. 4987 70.25 

16. 4993 72 

17. 4999 68 

18. 5007 96.3 

19. 5012 78.75 

20. 5013 71.65 

21. 5015 80 

22. 5017 76.85 

23. 5031 67.85 

24. 5034 79.7 

25. 5045 70 

26. 5069 63 

27. 5070 83.7 

28. 5079 69.25 

29. 5090 78.5 

30. 5092 73 

31. 5098 92 

32. 5106 79.25 

33. 5109 74.6 

34. 5116 76.75 

35. 5120 70.75 

36. 5126 65.8 

37. 5137 76.05 

38. 5138 94.25 

39. 5141 76.1 
 

The H.F.R.I. Director 

Dr. Nektarios Nasikas 


